
$1,990,000

553 NE 64TH ST MIAMI FL 33138
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Nestled in Historic Palm Grove, the heart of the MIMo District, is
this dazzling 4BD/4BA, two-story with a 1BD/1BA casita w/kitchen
reminiscent of an Aegean villa. The first floor boasts a light,
bright open floor plan that opens to a one-of-a-kind kitchen
dressed with forest green millwork, FENIX Supermatte quartz
countertops, BOSCH appliances and a […]

• 5 beds
• 5 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2744 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 4

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 5 baths

Area: 2744 sq ft Year built: 1924



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County Zoning Description: 0104

Property details
Total Building Area: 3248 Direction Faces: South

Subdivision Name: NORTH GATE Lot Size Square Feet: 6000

Parcel Number: 01-32-18-025-0131 Possession: Closing & Funding

Lot Size Area: 6000

Property Features
Exterior Features: Balcony,Fence,Security/High
Impact Doors

Interior Features: First Floor
Entry,Fireplace,Upper Level Master,Walk-
In Closet(s)

Pool Features: None Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Driveway Appliances: Dishwasher,Electric
Range,Microwave

Architectural Style: Detached,Two Story Construction Materials: Block

Cooling: Central Air Cooling Y/N: 1

Fireplace Features: Decorative Flooring: Wood

Heating: Central Heating Y/N: 1

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Other

Patio and Porch Features: Balcony,Open Roof: Flat

Water Source: Public Stories: 2

Miscellaneous



Public Survey Township: 1 Public
Survey
Section: 18

Syndication Remarks: Nestled in the heart of Miami 4BD/4BA, two-story with a
1BD/1BA casita w/kitchen reminiscent of an Aegean villa.

Year Built
Details:
Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11185320

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: 9048 Tax Year:

2022

Tax Legal Description: NORTH GATE RESUB PB 9-53 LOT 19 LESS S5FT BLK 8
LOT SIZE 50 X 120 OR 21539-1201 07/2003 6 COC 25786-4786 03 2007 4

Courtesy of
Office Name: BHHS EWM Realty


